\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U10 - Pre-mini Masculi Grup: GRUP 01

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
22175: CB MOLLERUSSA - CLUB BASQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA 34-51
22176: BERGES-CLUB BASQUET SEROS (MIXTE) - BC MORABANC ANDORRA A 26 -76

NAYOX CBF LLEIDA A (PRE)

03-12-2023 09:30
03-12-2023 10:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

NAYOX CBF LLEIDA A (PRE)

BC MORABANC ANDORRA A

CLUB BASQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA
BERGES-CLUB BASQUET SEROS (MIXTE)
CB MOLLERUSSA
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523 132
436 351
372 319
241 508
204 466
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